LOGOS CHRISTIAN
SCHOOL

Junior School Fee Structure

Ksh
Grade 7-9 67,580.00

The tuition above covers: Tuition, French Lessons, Sign Language. Music lessons, Computer lessons, sports and swimming.

Other Charges
s B ket

Application Fee 2,000.00 Book Fund Grade 7-9 20,000.00
Development Levy (One Time) 5,000.00 Caution Fee 5,000.00
Registration Fee (New Students) 3,000.00 Medical cover (Annual Fee) 1,500.00
Snacks (Optional) 6,000.00 PSL (Annual Fee) 1,700.00
Lunch (Optional) 14,000.00 Lab & Tech subjects Fee 4,850.00
Individual Musical lessons 1,500.00 (PL)

(e.g. Piano, Guitar, Flute, Drums, etc)

Note 1.
The Caution money is refundable subject to deductions for damages or lost property and one term’s notice in writing of the
intention to withdraw a child from school. Any deductions due to lost or damaged property should be replenished immediately.

Note 2.

Fees should be paid in full on or before the first day of the term. Payment should be by either Bankers Cheque or Company
Cheque payable to NAIROBI CHAPEL LOGOS CHRISTIAN SCHOOL. Bank deposits should be made at:

Bank Name Account Name Account Number  Branch
NCBA Nairobi Chapel Logos Christian School 6442670011 Mamlaka Branch
NCBA Nairobi Chapel Logos Christian School 6442670032 Mamlaka Branch
KCB Nairobi Chapel Logos Christian School 1268759538 Garden Plaza

You can also SWIPE at our office or pay through MPESA PAYBILL No. 172458 Account Number: Child’s Admission Number
(Please name the item paid for e.g. Tuition, Lunch etc.)

For KCB LIPA KARO Option: MPESA PAYBILL: Business Number: 522123 Account Number: 80564K (space) Admission
Number

The bank pay-in slip must be presented at the school accounts office and acknowledged by a receipt. (Cash payments are
not accepted at the school office)

Note 3.
Adiscount of 2.5% is given to any parent who settles their school fees in full by 15th of every holiday month.

Consequently, any amount that remains outstanding for a period exceeding 30 days after the term commences will be charged interest at
the rate of 10% per Month. Fees once paid are not refundable.




Logos Christian School Transport Rates

Kindergarten, Primary and Junior School

TERMLY RATES
ZONE COVERAGE Oneway  Two way
Kshs. Kshs.
Special Gikuyu Close / Fairview Apartment/ Santack /Ngong Race Course
Zone / St Daniel Comboni Rd 15,000

Riara Rd/ Riara Heights Flats/Junction / Impala Court / Apple
Zone 1 Walk RiaraWoods Aptms /Sevens Positions /Jamhuri 17,000 21,250
/Woodley/Hatheru Rd Amboseli Rd / Braeburn School/Ayany

Lenana School/Kibera / Oledume Rd /Elgeyo Marakwet Rd
/Muringa Rd /Kirichwa Rd /Elgeyo Marakwet Rd / Milimani Primary
Zone 2 School / Methodist Guest House / Suguta Rd / Kaptei Rd / 25,000 30,750
Kikambala Rd / Yaya Shopping Center / Olotoitok Rd / Kaptei Rd /
Nairobi Milimani Primary

Lower Lenana Rd / Below Spinal Hospital / Ralph Bunche Rd /
Milimani / Mimosa / Jabavu Lane / Dennis Pritt / St Georges Sch/
Hurlingham / Kileleshwa Police Station / Vet / Kerarapon/
Ebulbul/Juanco / Satellite/ Kawangware / Kwa Nganga / Lavington
Zone 3 / Nairobi Hosipital / 4th & 5th Ngong Avenue /Kenyatta Hospital 27,000 32,750
Flats /Upper Hill / Golf Course Sun View/ Magiwa / Kenyatta
Market / HighView / Ngumo / Mbagathi Flats / Kasuku/ Migori Rd /
Ring Rd Kileleshwa / Riverside Drive /Arboretum / Karen/Karen
End

Waithaka/Muthama / Kianda School / Mountain View / Kyuna /
Westlands / Nyayo/ Highrise/ Siwaka /Funguo / Airport View / Blue
Sky / Beyabeya / Wilson Airport / Dam Estate /Uhuru Garden /
Zone 4 Langata / Onyonka / Southlands / Ngei Estate / Nairobi West / 28,000 33,000
Mugoya Phase (1:3) / Uthiru ILRI/Dagoreti Market/ Kikuyu
/Thogoto / Kinoo / Uthiru 87 / Regen Magana/Ngong

Midland Ruby / South End /Kenya Re Flats /Akiba / Bellevue / Real

Zone 5 Estate / Akila /South B / Joakim / Kibiko/ Matasia 31,000 36,500

Please Note: Daily transport rates are available on request

Primary School: Nairobi Chapel Ngong Rd Kindergarten: Nairobi Chapel Ngong Rd
TEL: 2010399/ 0728 589 678 TEL: 2010399/ 0724 266 713

Email: info@logos.ac.ke Email: info@logos.ac.ke
P.O. BOX 3375-00200, Nairobi, Kenya P.O. BOX 3375-00200, Nairobi, Kenya
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